Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for March 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:10 Fontwell [Rebound 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 194.68
Single 31st 16:00 Lingfield |Tartan Bute 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 199.68
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:40 Fontwell |Bredon Hill Lad 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 190.28
Single 31st 14:50 Akula 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 140.28
\Wetherby
Single 31st 14:30 Lingfield |Stringybark 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 145.28
(A.W) Creek
Single 30th 16:45 Taunton |Abracadabra 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 150.28
Sivola
Single 30th 15:25 Warwick |Cyclop 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 117.78
Single 30th 14:40 Charlie Victor 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 14:20 Warwick |Tommy The 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 127.78
Rascal
Single 29th 17:25 Lingfield |Bridge Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 132.78
(A.W) Sighs
Single 29th 16:45 Strike West 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 137.78
Sedgefield
Single 29th 15:40 Dear Sire 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 142.78
Sedgefield
Single 27th 15:20 Mary Anne 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 147.78
\Wolverhampto [Evans
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:10 Market |Grey Monk 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 152.78
Rasen
Single 27th 14:30 Turban 5.50 5.00 Win 1 12.38 157.78
Plumpton
Single 26th 15:30 Hereford |Wishicould 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 145.4
Single 25th 17:20 Newbury |Imperial 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 150.4
Presence
Single 25th 16:20 Lingfield |Watchable 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 120.4
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:10 Newbury |Adrrastos 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125.4
Single 25th 15:50 Kelso Ascot De 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 130.4
Bruyere
Single 25th 15:15 Kelso Morney Wing 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 105.4
Single 25th 14:35 Lingfield |Sir Harry 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 110.4
(A.W) Collins
Single 24th 20:15 Darvie 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 115.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:20 Hammer Gun 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 120.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:15 Ludlow |Hermarna 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.4
Single 23rd 16:10 Ludlow |Workbench 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 80.4
Single 23rd 15:40 Ludlow |Taws 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85.4
Single 22nd 16:40 Haydock |Just So Cool 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 90.4
Single 22nd 16:00 Endeavour 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 90.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:10 Haydock |Buttercup 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 95.4
Single 22nd 14:10 Haydock |Potters Story 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86
Single 22nd 14:00 Mia Cara 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91
Newcastle

(A-W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 14:50 | Know The 67.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 96
\Wetherby Code
Single 21st 14:10 Mister Bob 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:10 Double 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 106
Southwell Treasure
Single 19th 16:55 Navan |Ontopoftheworl 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 111
d
Single 19th 15:20 Carlisle |Suggestion 7.00 5.00 Not Available - 116
Single 18th 16:35 Fontwell |Serpico 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 116
Single 18th 16:00 Fontwell |Fight 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 121
Commander
Single 18th 14:50 Fontwell |Midnight Tune 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 126
Single 18th 14:10 Limerick |Not Touch 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131
Single 18th 14:05 Kempton |Clic Work 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 136
Single 17th 15:45 Lingfield |Mr Tyrrell 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 141
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:00 Caprice 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 146
Fakenham D'Anglais
Single 17th 13:10 Lingfield |Little Kipling 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.5
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:40 Hexham |Achill Road 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 128.5
Boy
Single 15th 13:20 Scotch Myst 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 96
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:35 Spread Boy 15.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 101
Sedgefield
Single 14th 14:35 Oscar's Song 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 106
Sedgefield
Single 14th 13:55 Le Braye 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 111
Sedgefield
Single 14th 13:10 Busy Street 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 116
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:20 Stratford |Arthur's Secret 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 121
Single 13th 15:05 Starkie 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 109.75
Plumpton
Single 12th 17:30 Warwick |Ballygown Bay 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 96
Single 12th 15:35 Market |Salto Chisco 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 101
Rasen
Single 11th 17:05 Ayr The Bishop 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 106
Single 11th 16:45 Sandownl|Alcala 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.5
Single 11th 15:20 Ayr Silver Tassie 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 88.5
Single 11th 14:45 Ayr Imjoeking 8.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -11.5
Single 10th 16:15 Sandown|Vicangelome 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -34
Single 10th 14:45 Ayr Notnow 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29
Seamus
Single 10th 14:00 Sandown|Kastani Beach 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24
Single 9th 19:15 Livella Fella 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:10 Carlisle |Skipthescales 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -14
Single 9th 14:00 Carlisle |Almost Gemini 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14
Single 8th 16:40 Fontwell |Le Drapeau 11.00 5.00 Not Available - -9
Single 8th 15:30 Lingfield |Padrinho 56.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:10 Fontwell |Black Anthem 8.50 5.00 Not Available - -4
Single 8th 14:40 Fontwell |Edgar 5.50 5.00 Not Available - -4
Single 7th 15:50 Exeter |Ugolin De 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4
Beaumont
Single 7th 15:10 Modulus 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 1
Newcastle
Single 7th 15:00 Eurato 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:20 Lingfield |Paddocks 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lounge
Single 6th 16:30 Miss Benefitz 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -11.5
Southwell
Single 6th 15:20 Lingfield |Lightentertainm 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -11.5
ent
Single 6th 14:30 Riddlestown 6.50 5.00 Win 1 19.25 -6.5
Southwell
Single 5th 17:20 Wig Wam 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.75
Sedgefield Wiggle
Single 5th 16:50 Mash Potato 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.75
Sedgefield
Single 5th 16:20 Cabragh 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.75
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:20 Sun Cloud 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.75
Sedgefield
Single 5th 14:50 Justforjames 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.75
Sedgefield
Single 4th 16:45 Today Please 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -0.75
Doncaster
Single 4th 15:50 Newbury |Bol D'Air 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -28.25
Single 4th 15:45 Lingfield |Encore D'Or 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -35.75
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:35 Yala Enki 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.5
Doncaster
Single 4th 14:50 Kelso Forest des 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -44.5
Aigles
Single 3rd 15:25 Taweyla 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -39.5
Doncaster
Single 3rd 15:05 Lingfield |With Approval 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.5
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:50 Groomed 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -29.5
Doncaster
Single 3rd 14:30 Lingfield |Havelock 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.5
(A.W)
Single 2nd 15:35 Taunton |Sir lvan 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -19.5
Single 1st 17:00 Katie's Hen 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 15:30 Daydream 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.5
Musselburgh |Island
Single 1st 15:20 Ffos Las |Fille Des 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.5
Champs
Single 1st 14:50 Ffos Las |Dueling Banjos 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 0.5
Single 1st 14:40 Town Parks 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
\Wincanton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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